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2nd Term Program 2017   Version 1: 9/03/2017 
Lets get out and about! 

                   Start of Term 2 :18th April 2017      Good nights for linking cubs to attend are shaded 

 Some details:  
• We meet at Upwey Scout hall each Thursday night between 7.30 and 9.30pm unless away 
• Each scout activity will require full uniform unless otherwise informed. This will include a scout 

shirt, a 1st Upwey Scarf and a scout woggle. Scouts will travel to/from camps in uniform 
• Each weekend activity will require a recently completed Health form. See the website  
• Troop Council involves leaders, Patrol Leaders and Assistant Patrol Leaders only 

IMPORTANT: Scout meetings/camps will be cancelled on any Total Fire Ban day 
Futher Notes: 

1. ScoutHike – hiking between fun activities at Tallarook Forest. We will confirm packing on 
19th May 

2. Great night of drama & laughs put on by Scouts/Venturers/Rovers + our Ezekiel/Hayden/Guy! 
Info sheet with book in link as alway 

Date Event Duty  Notes 

Mon 24th April Sleep over at Hall  Sleep over beginning at 8pm 

Tues 25th April Anzac Day March NA Meet behind FoodWorks @ 9.30am 

Thu 27th April No Scouts on due to Anzac Day 

Thu 4th May Sports night Lyrebirds At hall 

Thu 11th May Indigenous night Kookaburras At hall 

Thu 18th May Packing and wide 
games/proficiencies 

Platypus  At hall 

19th–21st May ScoutHike Health Fm Ready?  See further notes 1 

Wed 24th May 1st Upwey Awards Night NA 
Who will get the awards? 
Advancements from cubs as well! 

Thu 25th May Troop Council 
 NA PLs, APLs and leaders  

Need 2 hours – 7.30-9.30 

Thu 1st June 
Proficiency badges and Cooking  
 

Wedgetails At hall 

Thu 8th June Emergencies 
 

Scorpions At hall 

Thu 15th June Cultural cooking 
 

Wedgetails At hall 

Thu 22nd June Mystery Night 
 

Redbacks/Koo
kaburras At hall 

Thu 29th June Gang Show NA Further notes 2 

3rd weekend 
3rd term Fantastic Race  

Like amazing race using our train lines! 
You need to book in to help sort out patrols but 
will pay on the day for this.  
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